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Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H1RI29B1

10

11

12

13

14

29B1. 1st Partner: What other method of birth control did you or your

partner use?

condoms (rubbers)

withdrawal

rhythm (safe time)

birth control pills

vaginal sponge

foam, jelly, creme, suppositories
ring

Depo Provera

contraceptive film

some other method

no other method
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